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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE  8Dindinger, Riley L1 8:23.81

41.80 50.46 52.7751.02

52.15 53.39 51.95 50.18

51.35 48.74

CRIMA-NE  8Robitaille, Abigail H2 8:43.73

48.39 52.49 53.2654.75

53.96 53.84 53.46 53.77

53.03 46.78

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 10Smirnou, Julia A1 7:24.27

40.61 43.43 46.6746.11

45.98 45.71 45.33 45.63

43.30 41.50

CRIMS-NE 10Larrabee, Vivie G2 7:36.22

36.73 43.66 47.6646.96

44.86 49.51 48.48 46.05

48.42 43.89

CRIMA-NE 10Yu, Renee S3 8:18.16

42.75 49.49 50.9453.37

51.46 52.00 52.75 50.71

49.46 45.23

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R1 5:48.75

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Eliana R2 5:54.17

CRIMA-NE 12Gu, Alyssa J3 6:05.04

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S4 6:05.41

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V5 6:08.56

CRIMA-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F6 6:30.30

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E7 6:36.83

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J8 6:43.63

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSA-NE 12Carbone, Addi J1 6:04.82

31.49 35.87 38.9137.84

37.85 37.51 36.86 37.55

35.93 35.01

CRIMS-NE 12Robbins, Haley G2 6:33.95

34.42 39.36 40.8640.11

40.67 40.51 40.42 41.01

39.02 37.57

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R3 7:10.73

37.01 43.66 44.6045.17

44.27 44.05 45.19 43.32

43.19 40.27

CRIMS-NE 12Flagg, Emily K4 7:24.40

37.33 42.60 46.1645.41

45.87 46.75 46.56 46.52

46.83 40.37

CRIMS-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E5 7:24.64

35.95 43.71 44.0446.08

46.42 47.66 46.82 48.34

45.79 39.83

CRIMA-NE 11Wilcoxen, Siri Z6 7:26.88

36.88 44.67

46.34 45.61

45.48 43.33

CRIMS-NE 11Shea, Briley J7 7:33.62

39.64 44.33 46.1946.32

45.58 46.96 47.44 45.71

46.37 45.08

CRIMS-NE 11Molle, Maddie C8 7:35.42

39.56 46.13 46.6346.57

47.38 47.73 47.12 47.10

45.68 41.52

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R1 11:40.23

32.01 34.60 35.1535.03

35.58 35.05 35.34 34.84

35.64 35.51 35.12 35.32

35.58 35.34 35.74 35.07

35.57 35.16 34.73 33.85

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Eliana R2 11:51.09

33.24 35.44 36.0235.88

35.63 35.62 35.62 35.97

35.44 35.31 34.81 35.67

35.70 36.03 35.87 35.57

36.12 36.50 35.63 35.02

CRIMA-NE 12Gu, Alyssa J3 12:13.84

32.20 36.29 36.9436.57

37.23 37.31 37.09 37.05

37.44 36.92 37.14 37.34

36.92 37.15 37.03 37.09

36.88 37.13 36.54 35.58

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V4 12:19.16

32.63 36.53 37.2837.64

37.24 36.74 37.38 37.30

38.17 37.65 37.80 36.82

37.86 37.00 38.15 39.45

37.45 35.64 36.18 34.25

CRIMA-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F5 12:19.45

32.27 36.57 36.8437.62

36.47 36.67 37.61 36.88

37.46 37.02 37.37 37.68

37.57 37.68 37.48 38.01

37.74 37.41 37.12 35.98

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E6 12:58.13

35.40 39.34 39.4239.40

40.13 40.63 40.42 40.41

41.18 40.50 37.53 39.37

39.97 39.29 38.53 38.31

39.23 37.46 37.16 34.45

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S7 13:06.26

34.25 38.50 39.5738.51

39.79 39.55 40.26 39.85

39.72 40.30 39.62 40.11

40.20 39.62 40.06 39.78

39.81 40.06 40.39 36.31

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J8 13:12.41

36.68 40.99 41.1441.13

40.78 40.18 41.79 40.81

39.98 40.15 39.06 39.22

39.17 37.64 39.00 39.54

39.02 38.84 39.05 38.24

CRIMS-NE 11Pena, Anna M9 13:28.05

32.26 37.70 40.2440.05

40.46 40.63 41.19 40.68

41.52 41.52 40.78 40.49

41.27 41.29 42.50 42.68

42.50 41.38 41.00 37.91

CRIMS-NE 12Burke, Chloe M10 13:33.85

34.43 40.13 40.7339.66

40.85 41.99 40.59 41.56

41.58 41.80 41.94 41.43

42.54 40.60 41.58 41.70

41.19 41.16 40.42 37.97

CRIMS-NE 12Robbins, Haley G11 13:39.15

35.72 39.56 41.5740.63

41.90 42.09 41.71 42.37

41.93 42.18 41.81 41.23

41.13 41.81 41.61 41.37

40.90 41.34 40.19 38.10

CRIMS-NE 12Flagg, Abby E12 13:44.39

35.12 40.76 41.7840.76

41.76 41.94 43.06 40.84

42.21 42.46 41.39 42.08

41.69 42.08 41.73 41.31

42.23 41.62 40.87 38.70

CRIMS-NE 12Flagg, Emily K13 15:24.49

38.17 43.22 45.8945.87

46.41 47.14 47.04 47.52

47.35 46.92 47.35 48.60

46.66 47.59 47.60 47.93

47.21 46.73 45.66 43.63

CRIMS-NE 11Gava, Isabelle E14 15:42.09

38.48 45.33 45.6646.42

47.12 47.42 48.35 47.54

49.93 48.19 47.73 49.61

50.90 48.20 49.08 48.18

48.25 46.46 45.34 43.90

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Gu, Alyssa J1 5:08.33

34.47 39.52 39.3538.01

43.65 44.15 35.04 34.14

CRIMA-NE 12Hukkanen, Emi R2 5:10.18

34.57 38.09 38.9339.05

44.85 47.33 34.24 33.12
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
(Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM)

CRIMA-NE 12D'Agostino, Hadley F3 5:15.43

32.36 37.90 38.9639.90

47.15 48.64 35.79 34.73

CRIMA-NE 11Pan, Rosie V4 5:15.49

34.63 41.83 39.8739.67

43.88 43.31 36.34 35.96

CRIMA-NE 11Laham, Eliana R5 5:16.13

32.76 38.60 39.2440.04

47.78 48.74 34.83 34.14

CRIMA-NE 12Ye, Sherry S6 5:32.97

37.51 40.28 41.3342.83

47.39 47.22 39.41 37.00

CRIMA-NE 12Landers, Olivia R7 5:37.94

37.01 43.25 42.6343.01

49.49 49.38 37.19 35.98

CRIMA-NE 12Esposito, Madelyn J8 5:43.37

39.87 45.78 42.9943.60

48.79 46.50 37.96 37.88

CRIMA-NE 12Stoddard, Maggie E9 5:46.57

39.13 45.40

50.31 51.38 36.74 35.48

CRIMS-NE 11Pena, Anna M10 5:47.41

33.95 42.66 44.4243.60

49.90 51.97 40.55 40.36

CRIMS-NE 12Flagg, Abby E11 5:59.24

40.89 47.87 44.7442.65

52.47 51.23 40.71 38.68

CRIMS-NE 12Burke, Chloe M12 6:01.01

40.27 45.76 44.6444.12

52.48 53.29 41.10 39.35

CRIMA-NE 11Dewar, Taylor R13 6:17.84

41.27 47.41

55.78 56.92 1:22.99

CRIMS-NE 12Dunderdale, Avery V--- DQ

39.64 46.55 45.2546.49

54.21 54.15 41.12 40.19

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Brown, Meredith K1 5:43.97

30.00 34.92 34.5435.43

34.60 35.70 35.65 35.52

33.95 33.66

KING-NE 14Sanmarco, Noelle E2 5:46.41

30.78 34.79 34.8935.57

34.93 35.44 36.03 35.61

34.80 33.57

UN-NE 14Johnson, Marina L3 5:55.41

30.89 35.70 36.4336.54

36.26 36.63 36.31 36.11

36.27 34.27

KING-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A4 6:10.50

31.68 37.68 37.7737.52

37.82 38.06 38.39 38.73

38.12 34.73

KING-NE 13St. Gelais, Molly A5 6:17.58

32.06 35.78 38.9937.43

39.14 39.23 39.16 39.31

39.16 37.32

CRIMB-NE 14DeVeau, Sophia P6 6:19.65

31.37 35.60 38.8338.04

39.30 40.29 40.01 39.46

39.62 37.13

CRIMA-NE 13Hazarika, Aneesa7 6:21.43

32.53 35.64 37.9537.46

39.71 39.42 39.75 40.40

40.34 38.23

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M8 6:39.10

32.88 39.18 40.5340.32

41.49 41.53 41.30 42.46

41.06 38.35

CRIMS-NE 14Penterson, Brianna L9 6:56.83

34.70 40.21 42.4541.93

43.31 43.97 44.38 44.64

41.97 39.27

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R10 6:57.35

36.36 40.96 43.7242.20

43.02 43.41 43.21 43.67

42.64 38.16

CRIMA-NE 14Wallace, Abigail E11 7:25.16

38.59 42.02 45.5244.09

45.76 45.65 45.09 46.90

45.87 45.67

CRIMS-NE 13Khambadkone, Kriti A12 7:42.28

38.07 47.07 47.9746.81

48.24 48.18 47.89 47.83

47.53 42.69

CRIMB-NE 14McAleer, Frances W13 8:00.38

36.36 45.21 48.0448.83

48.62 49.56 50.33 50.10

52.32 51.01

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 10:48.31

29.68 32.82 32.4832.40

32.39 32.75 32.28 32.39

32.60 32.59 32.02 31.95

32.39 32.71 33.11 32.87

32.65 33.11 32.65 32.47

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, Vivian W2 10:57.73

29.07 32.18 32.7732.81

32.92 32.97 33.30 33.20

33.37 33.23 32.90 33.20

33.20 33.33 33.32 33.65

33.87 33.63 33.07 31.74

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G3 11:17.00

30.64 33.47 34.3234.04

34.35 34.64 34.18 34.29

34.28 34.22 33.44 33.64

33.87 34.13 33.74 33.66

34.71 33.94 33.72 33.72

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A4 11:32.67

30.77 33.66 34.7234.40

34.84 34.65 34.86 35.13

34.38 35.03 34.86 34.82

35.03 34.91 35.08 35.07

35.44 35.33 35.05 34.64

CRIMS-NE 13McKibbin, Kayden R5 11:42.38

31.10 34.04 35.0234.68

34.71 35.46 35.68 35.67

35.87 35.81 35.55 35.99

36.01 36.73 35.20 35.89

35.15 35.42 34.51 33.89

CRIMA-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J6 12:07.06

33.11 36.45001 37.5337.03999

37.81 38.00 37.08 37.69

37.49 37.57 36.38 36.31

36.48 36.31 35.7599 36.3501

35.9599 36.00 35.4701 32.27

SSA-NE 14Carroll, ML E7 12:13.60

31.31 34.68 36.0434.77

36.57 36.60 37.39 37.48

37.59 38.11 38.13 37.88

37.89 38.21 37.22 37.48

38.03 36.94 36.42 34.86

CRIMS-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G8 12:17.28

33.82 37.39001 36.9837.50999

37.40 37.68 37.68 37.88

37.21 37.57 37.53 37.26

36.67 36.83 36.71 36.62

36.50 36.41 36.27 35.36

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S9 12:24.45

33.77 37.41 37.4338.29

37.50 37.55 37.39 37.68

37.91 37.86 37.70 36.70

36.65 36.7899 36.6101 37.3899

37.69 37.56 37.8601 36.71

CRIMS-NE 14Blasi, Jillian G10 12:37.50

33.16 37.12 38.4138.01

38.69 38.19 38.60 38.61

38.80 38.90 38.05 38.04

38.55 38.53 38.28 38.35

38.70 38.21 37.65 34.65

CRIMB-NE 14Pierce, Mary E11 12:49.59

33.60 36.70 38.0337.42

38.13 38.21 38.70 38.98

38.75 39.64 39.55 39.33

39.40 39.40 39.56 39.20

38.98 39.33 38.95 37.73

CRIMS-NE 14Morin, Ryley E12 13:33.58

33.74 38.95 40.1640.29

40.32 41.39 39.96 40.75

40.82 41.15 42.07 41.67

41.76 42.18 42.22 41.75

41.96 41.36 40.59 40.49
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
(Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free)

CRIMS-NE 13Burke, Phoebe T13 13:37.16

36.03 39.63 40.7241.11

40.77 41.28 41.19 41.40

41.14 41.32 41.11 41.71

41.27 41.25 41.66 42.11

41.80 41.65 40.80 39.21

SSA-NE 14Patel, Sam W14 14:03.03

36.05 41.50 42.3641.87

42.54 42.75 44.10 42.77

42.93 43.64 43.07 43.02

42.54 42.34 42.98 43.09

42.09 41.3699 41.4001 40.62

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R15 14:08.31

36.70 41.30 42.4942.47

43.47 42.56 42.58 43.80

43.25 43.18 42.87 42.25

43.50 43.11 43.23 43.53

44.00 43.02 41.91 39.09

CRIMS-NE 14Penterson, Brianna L16 15:11.79

37.62 43.60 45.8044.64

45.42 46.40 46.88 47.47

46.53 46.76 46.29 46.76

46.97 46.72 46.39 46.50

46.5099 46.00 44.7901 43.74

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel1 4:38.43

29.17 33.47 36.0535.06

39.05 41.29 32.75 31.59

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, Vivian W2 4:45.07

28.84 34.19 37.1435.87

41.36 42.69 32.58 32.40

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G3 4:48.43

32.13 34.63 36.2636.18

42.22 42.73 32.62 31.66

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A4 5:00.13

30.90 37.44 37.3736.50

43.89 44.12 35.22 34.69

KING-NE 14Sanmarco, Noelle E5 5:10.16

31.56 36.79 38.6438.77

46.22 46.44 36.72 35.02

CRIMS-NE 13McKibbin, Kayden R6 5:11.31

33.00 38.74 39.6941.37

46.44 47.57 31.92 32.58

CRIMA-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J7 5:13.24

33.56 40.90 37.4338.73

47.13 46.72 35.40 33.37

UN-NE 14Johnson, Marina L8 5:15.53

31.90 37.07 38.1239.08

48.51 46.54 37.92 36.39

CRIMS-NE 14Blakesley, Caroline G9 5:16.22

33.79 37.84 40.6540.66

45.55 46.11 35.35 36.27

KING-NE 13Brown, Meredith K10 5:20.30

33.09 38.83 41.6942.40

46.41 49.04 34.41 34.43

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S11 5:20.54

35.35 40.69 39.2038.53

46.80 47.58 36.16 36.23

CRIMS-NE 14O'Neil, Taylor R12 5:22.05

34.91 41.49 42.0641.78

45.76 45.43 36.40 34.22

CRIMS-NE 14Blasi, Jillian G13 5:28.73

34.95 41.54 42.1142.49

46.65 47.46 36.97 36.56

CRIMA-NE 13Hazarika, Aneesa14 5:32.67

35.12 39.51 42.2742.37

46.58 47.57 39.34 39.91

CRIMA-NE 14Rogers, Emily M15 5:36.11

32.44 41.86 39.6139.40

51.34 52.51 39.60 39.35

KING-NE 14Hannigan, Audrey A16 5:37.08

33.39 45.32 42.6043.04

47.37 49.20 38.27 37.89

CRIMB-NE 14Pierce, Mary E17 5:38.44

35.41 40.75 42.8440.99

50.11 51.39 38.40 38.55

CRIMB-NE 14Sau, Audrey18 5:51.02

1:16.19 43.95

54.07 56.43 38.34 40.86

CRIMS-NE 14Morin, Ryley E19 5:55.05

38.90 46.88 44.8245.48

53.34 52.63 37.77 35.23

CRIMS-NE 13Burke, Phoebe T20 6:05.56

38.48 48.37 45.4145.18

52.18 53.20 42.20 40.54

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R21 6:06.40

37.03 48.78 45.1947.27

53.83 53.81 40.31 40.18

SSA-NE 14Annunziata Blaisdell, Olivia R--- DQ

37.24 45.51 50.8151.55

54.94 55.82 43.40 42.53

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 16Toepfer, Abby J1 5:20.45

29.32 31.53 32.2532.12

32.51 32.76 32.58 32.85

32.57 31.96

CRIMB-NE 16McClintock, Sammy B2 5:34.45

29.11 32.57 33.5233.13

34.46 34.02 34.51 35.08

34.97 33.08

KING-NE 15Brown, Alli C3 5:36.94

30.59 34.37 34.7634.86

34.94 34.81 34.13 33.43

33.24 31.81

KING-NE 16Kates, Emma K4 5:50.62

31.43 34.98 35.4735.89

35.94 35.61 36.08 35.52

35.61 34.09

KING-NE 16Norton, Hannah M5 6:01.74

32.34 35.62 37.1237.17

37.21 36.87 36.05 36.79

36.85 35.72

KING-NE 16Perda, Lorelei R6 6:02.23

31.37 36.61 37.6337.22

36.82 37.45 37.43 37.57

35.08 35.05

KING-NE 18Cusson, Mya E7 6:02.32

31.43 35.73 36.9436.59

37.46 37.92 37.55 37.44

36.16 35.10

KING-NE 15Ruminer, Rachel H8 6:08.57

33.27 36.08 37.9637.21

37.54 37.37 36.93 37.87

37.56 36.78

KING-NE 17Adams, Morgan R9 6:09.87

31.21 34.73 37.3436.26

37.63 38.33 38.31 39.32

38.81 37.93

CRIMS-NE 17Shen, Catherine M10 6:15.51

32.04 36.42 37.7437.52

38.03 37.50 38.91 39.23

39.78 38.34

CRIMA-NE 16Wallace, Mary A11 6:25.42

33.68 38.10 39.5039.57

39.55 39.96 40.54 39.66

37.86 37.00

CRIMA-NE 15Cavener, Jill P--- DQ

32.99 36.35 39.6538.47

39.96 39.17 38.95 39.13

38.77 36.16

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Swan, Katherine S1 10:37.48

28.94 31.44 32.5131.92

32.50 32.39 32.40 32.41

32.45 32.32 31.66 31.88

32.18 32.08 32.01 32.00

31.87 32.25 31.59 30.68

CRIMA-NE 18O'Connell, Gracie A2 10:53.36

29.96 32.60 32.5332.56

32.77 32.72 32.60 32.69

32.87 33.03 32.27 32.46

32.38 32.37 34.15 32.26

32.51 33.26 33.08 34.29

CRIMA-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G3 10:57.32

29.52 32.31 32.7632.59

32.86 32.92 32.99 33.30

33.24 33.03 32.91 32.93

32.60 33.09 33.06 33.11

33.17 33.53 33.91 33.49
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
(Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free)

CRIMA-NE 16Neilly, Claire E4 11:03.05

30.22 32.86 33.7133.15

33.60 33.15 33.41 34.51

34.15 33.98 32.27 32.78

33.34 33.39 32.96 32.79

34.01 34.01 32.95 31.81

CRIMA-NE 17Moulson, Charlotte B5 11:03.97

29.09 32.01 33.2332.94

33.35 33.30 33.30 33.38

33.44 33.75 33.46 33.89

33.70 33.59 33.51 33.92

33.57 33.54 33.68 33.32

CRIMB-NE 15Knightly, Peyton D6 11:05.36

30.17 32.92 33.8533.27

34.05 33.61 33.35 34.05

33.65 33.78 33.05 33.68

33.76 33.61 33.53 33.51

33.54 33.52 33.49 30.97

CRIMA-NE 15Wieczorek, Hannah P7 11:07.21

29.57 32.68 33.4333.25

33.34 33.16 33.73 33.64

33.55 33.72 33.68 33.55

34.17 34.10 34.43 34.19

34.02 33.90 33.22 31.88

CRIMS-NE 17Smith, Bella C8 11:08.68

29.96 32.77 33.6933.47

33.49 33.32 33.48 33.45

33.47 33.88 33.60 33.57

33.75 34.05 34.13 34.05

33.99 33.67 34.01 32.88

CRIMS-NE 17Davis, Zoe E9 11:11.13

29.58 32.24 32.9832.78

33.16 33.47 33.56 34.20

34.22 34.38 34.24 34.59

34.11 33.93 34.26 34.02

34.07 33.58 33.92 33.84

CRIMB-NE 17Roche, Ali M10 11:13.51

29.60 32.22 33.6432.83

33.76 33.79 33.64 33.66

33.93 33.87 33.84 34.10

34.11 34.62 34.46 34.14

34.85 34.41 34.47 33.57

CRIMA-NE 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G11 11:18.32

29.38 32.30 33.3332.70

33.30 34.20 34.61 34.93

34.89 35.07 34.61 34.60

34.51 33.86 34.74 34.96

34.65 34.31 33.84 33.53

CRIMS-NE 17Friedland, Chelsie T12 11:31.96

30.89 34.06 35.2234.95

35.22 35.40 35.06 35.16

34.85 34.60 34.47 34.95

34.76 35.20 35.15 35.18

35.07 34.87 34.03 32.87

CRIMS-NE 16Brenner, Ally I13 11:38.37

32.11 34.62 35.1735.12

35.06 35.81 35.04 35.06

35.12 35.05 34.63 34.72

35.39 35.15 35.31 34.97

35.13 34.89 36.00 34.02

SSA-NE 17Watters, Morgan E14 11:40.40

31.03 33.18 34.2234.16

34.90 34.75 35.04 35.40

35.42 35.51 36.15 36.18

35.40 35.20 35.03 36.43

36.02 36.10 35.72 34.56

CRIMS-NE 16Bullen, Morgan M15 12:00.44

32.03 36.23 36.5937.00

36.70 36.75 36.86 37.29

36.82 36.61 35.90 36.05

35.99 36.50 36.46 36.37

36.40 35.72 35.56 32.61

CRIMS-NE 15Pattison, Lily A16 12:13.59

32.52 36.45 37.7037.26

37.22 37.44 37.47 37.37

37.22 37.48 37.49 37.38

37.36 37.14 36.55 37.16

36.97 36.61 35.17 33.63

CRIMS-NE 15Ferreira, Emma M17 12:18.62

31.30 35.65 36.8336.29

36.90 37.11 36.87 37.08

37.11 37.51 37.49 37.54

37.52 37.85 37.50 38.03

37.75 37.87 37.70 36.72

CRIMS-NE 17Kilcoyne, Katie E18 12:19.47

33.98 36.64 37.3837.12

38.31 37.82 37.76 37.26

38.17 37.37 37.20 37.59

37.33 36.81 37.26 36.86

37.38 36.85 35.64 34.74

CRIMS-NE 16Bouvier, Ella19 12:27.66

32.76 35.65 37.2136.41

37.09 37.38 37.68 37.70

37.87 37.69 38.07 38.38

37.99 37.97 38.01 38.09

38.03 38.04 37.97 37.67

CRIMS-NE 16Bodor, Maddie G20 12:32.19

32.16 35.80 37.9638.06

38.64 38.01 38.21 38.79

38.07 38.38 38.85 38.56

38.59 37.70 38.32 38.25

37.23 37.51 36.79 36.31

 
Women 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 15Wieczorek, Hannah P1 4:43.03

29.78 34.48 34.2034.92

42.86 44.13 32.03 30.63

CRIMA-NE 16Neilly, Claire E2 4:44.65

29.95 34.63 36.9436.01

41.40 41.75 32.12 31.85

CRIMA-NE 18O'Connell, Gracie A3 4:44.85

29.78 33.68 34.4935.67

43.32 43.68 32.02 32.21

CRIMS-NE 17Davis, Zoe E4 4:46.21

29.14 34.36 36.4137.15

40.48 41.83 33.64 33.20

CRIMS-NE 17Smith, Bella C5 4:48.27

31.19 34.96 36.5037.07

40.94 41.27 33.59 32.75

KING-NE 16Toepfer, Abby J6 4:50.25

30.11 33.91 37.1937.48

43.02 43.38 32.54 32.62

CRIMA-NE 16Swan, Katherine S7 4:51.15

29.44 33.92 37.4437.79

44.04 44.44 32.60 31.48

CRIMA-NE 15Kelley, Kyla G8 4:53.82

31.97 36.42 35.3536.11

44.62 44.88 32.25 32.22

CRIMS-NE 16Brenner, Ally I9 4:57.07

30.55 35.08 37.8639.54

43.32 43.93 34.92 31.87

CRIMB-NE 17McGovern, Izzy C10 4:57.08

30.63 34.51 39.4037.65

43.89 44.19 34.24 32.57

CRIMA-NE 17Moulson, Charlotte B11 5:02.34

30.85 35.90 38.6138.68

44.35 45.30 34.60 34.05

KING-NE 15Brown, Alli C12 5:03.55

31.30 38.77 36.6038.23

45.11 45.16 34.46 33.92

CRIMS-NE 17Friedland, Chelsie T13 5:05.30

32.27 36.89 38.4938.52

44.46 46.54 34.91 33.22

KING-NE 18Cusson, Mya E14 5:10.42

32.80 38.47 40.6238.03

43.22 46.16 36.02 35.10

CRIMS-NE 16Bullen, Morgan M15 5:12.16

32.56 38.35 38.4838.86

47.49 47.47 35.79 33.16

CRIMS-NE 15Pattison, Lily A16 5:20.15

35.25 41.50 39.4940.84

47.46 46.07 35.60 33.94

CRIMS-NE 16Bouvier, Ella17 5:22.67

33.27 37.98 40.9542.25

46.68 46.33 38.18 37.03

CRIMS-NE 17Kilcoyne, Katie E18 5:22.91

37.46 43.81 39.0440.10

46.32 45.87 35.71 34.60

KING-NE 17Adams, Morgan R19 5:25.70

31.81 38.88 41.3440.82

48.44 48.31 37.89 38.21

KING-NE 16Perda, Lorelei R20 5:25.79

34.16 42.17 41.1441.93

46.44 46.29 37.61 36.05

KING-NE 15Ruminer, Rachel H21 5:29.46

34.83 40.97 41.5842.59

48.61 46.93 37.17 36.78
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
(Women 15-18 400 Yard IM)

CRIMS-NE 17Shen, Catherine M22 5:31.96

34.15 41.76 40.2641.82

46.72 49.29 39.59 38.37

KING-NE 16Kates, Emma K23 5:32.27

34.92 42.06 41.2841.80

50.27 50.65 35.95 35.34

CRIMS-NE 16Bodor, Maddie G24 5:33.51

37.46 45.14 41.6542.12

47.55 46.44 35.88 37.27

CRIMS-NE 15Ferreira, Emma M25 5:35.65

33.18 42.41 42.0141.80

49.16 51.66 37.73 37.70

KING-NE 16Norton, Hannah M26 5:36.74

36.49 44.17 39.7041.00

51.46 50.98 36.91 36.03

CRIMA-NE 16Wallace, Mary A27 6:00.78

38.29 46.75 44.6542.80

55.34 55.93 38.35 38.67

CRIMA-NE 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G--- DQ

29.27 33.98 37.1038.52

40.78 42.01 33.21 32.73

 
Women 19&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 21Morley, Elise L1 13:18.69

34.75 39.09 40.1240.03

40.57 40.72 41.05 40.65

41.41 41.53 39.66 41.10

40.89 41.32 40.95 38.85

40.15 38.90 38.55 38.40

 
Women 19&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 21Morley, Elise L1 6:03.41

36.39 42.39 47.2850.68

52.11 53.71 40.79 40.06

 
Women 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Swan, Katherine S1 5:19.28

CRIMA-NE 14Mouhidin, Hazel2 5:22.38

CRIMA-NE 18O'Connell, Gracie A3 5:24.33

CRIMA-NE 14Kawai, Emma G4 5:25.52

CRIMA-NE 13Moulson, Vivian W5 5:25.82

CRIMA-NE 17Moulson, Charlotte B6 5:27.79

CRIMA-NE 15Wieczorek, Hannah P7 5:30.07

CRIMA-NE 16Neilly, Claire E8 5:32.74

CRIMA-NE 17Ackerman-Vallala, Diya G9 5:34.71

CRIMA-NE 13Abdelal, Noor A10 5:42.44

CRIMA-NE 13Reppucci, Sara J11 6:09.77

CRIMA-NE 13Pho, Mai S12 6:12.79

CRIMA-NE 13Gao, Claire R13 7:01.80

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 10Picard, Alex Y1 6:11.02

33.41 37.29 38.1139.04

38.29 37.97 38.55 38.03

37.63 32.70

CRIMS-NE 10Tobey, Ian M2 7:31.41

35.72 43.28 47.1345.20

47.13 47.47 48.88 48.51

46.39 41.70

CRIMA-NE  9Esposito, James T3 7:33.98

39.04 44.86 47.1746.42

48.00 46.20 48.53 46.79

45.59 41.38

CRIMS-NE 10Tobey, Conor J4 7:37.62

39.66 45.26 46.1845.70

48.22 48.43 47.81 48.31

44.96 43.09

CRIMA-NE 10Hukkanen, Kai J5 7:51.54

36.79 46.53 50.0649.12

49.61 50.32 46.37 51.25

48.51 42.98

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 5:41.59

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P2 7:27.90

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 11Li, Jonathan W1 6:13.20

32.98 37.12 38.6538.23

38.66 38.59 37.59 38.82

37.20 35.36

CRIMA-NE 11Kawai, Owen D2 6:24.60

34.89 39.45 39.9039.78

39.93 38.64 39.01 39.24

37.87 35.89

SSA-NE 11Petro, Edi A3 6:24.81

33.03 37.28 39.6338.80

39.92 39.95 40.43 38.64

39.99 37.14

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J4 6:56.34

35.48 41.28 43.1342.48

42.32 43.56 43.39 43.32

1:21.47

CRIMB-NE 11Sanchez, Nico S5 7:13.22

34.93 41.27 43.6641.92

45.29 45.90 45.72 46.26

46.33 41.94

CRIMS-NE 12Pattison, Zach A6 7:18.17

33.85 42.58 45.0645.29

47.26 46.04 46.85 46.51

45.21 39.52

CRIMA-NE 12Ning, Lawrence X7 7:21.26

33.58 38.87 46.1242.88

49.89 45.19 46.91 47.16

45.94 44.72

CRIMA-NE 11Kelley, Griffin T8 7:54.06

42.11 46.65 48.8047.42

49.15 48.83 49.69 49.92

46.09 45.40

CRIMS-NE 12Downing, Connor P9 7:58.94

40.44 46.64 48.3048.77

49.97 50.75 49.25 49.68

48.74 46.40

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 11:16.17

29.73 33.43 35.1934.80

33.94 35.11 34.40 34.75

35.07 35.17 31.35 34.51

34.66 35.29 34.73 32.46

34.48 33.36 33.10 30.64

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P2 14:43.29

38.30 43.96 45.4144.78

45.77 45.58 46.17 46.80

45.80 45.33 46.21 45.83

45.45 45.26 42.62 43.82

43.11 41.63 42.72 38.74

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 12Grabar, Kian W1 4:47.49

29.79 35.74 36.5137.19

41.67 41.87 32.27 32.45

CRIMA-NE 11Li, Jonathan W2 5:43.12

37.19 43.47 44.1544.18

46.60 50.69 38.88 37.96

CRIMB-NE 11Suckerman, Brandon3 5:55.87

41.27 52.31 40.6841.56

53.28 52.68 38.54 35.55

CRIMA-NE 11Kawai, Owen D4 6:05.84

42.64 49.53 42.5941.76

58.80 54.64 38.08 37.80

CRIMA-NE 11Dindinger, Mason P5 6:19.28

47.40 55.23 44.4943.04

53.86 54.63 40.80 39.83

CRIMA-NE 11Chiesa, Teddy J--- DQ

41.64 53.69 40.8043.03

55.18 54.78 42.87 42.61

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Keefe, Alex R1 5:37.23

29.96 33.81 34.9634.00

34.76 35.25 34.88 34.58

33.58 31.45
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

KING-NE 13Morse, Samuel J2 5:39.99

30.11 34.68 35.1835.23

35.38 35.05 34.70 34.41

33.44 31.81

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W3 5:40.78

30.57 33.45 34.5634.71

35.62 34.76 34.49 34.64

34.50 33.48

KING-NE 14Perda, Henry T4 5:45.46

30.32 34.82 35.7035.12

35.03 35.62 35.07 35.05

34.80 33.93

CRIMA-NE 14Smith, Jake A5 6:16.82

33.74 38.31 39.6139.16

39.23 38.66 37.94 37.80

37.34 35.03

CRIMA-NE 13Janian, Matthew G6 6:43.73

34.13 38.94 40.9941.05

41.44 41.70 42.55 41.73

41.78 39.42

CRIMA-NE 13Amin, Rohan N7 7:31.95

42.09 46.46 46.1746.75

46.89 43.98 47.81 45.27

43.80 42.73

CRIMS-NE 13Pimentel, Daniel P8 7:43.43

37.15 41.79 47.4747.13

47.43 47.32 49.65 52.46

48.44 44.59

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Ventre, Jack P1 10:38.92

28.99 31.42 32.0932.27

32.08 32.14 32.44 32.72

32.57 33.03 32.10 32.10

32.70 32.27 31.84 31.77

31.40 32.25 31.76 30.98

CRIMS-NE 14Smith, Matthew B2 10:49.18

29.23 32.68 33.1733.77

33.34 33.39 32.59 33.50

33.81 33.69 32.32 32.57

32.62 32.34 32.26 32.09

31.47 32.01 31.66 30.67

CRIMS-NE 14Shea, Breacan K3 11:17.04

28.66 32.56 34.0733.81

34.25 34.33 34.53 34.58

34.87 34.33 34.24 34.44

34.61 34.36 34.30 34.19

34.29 33.98 33.75 32.89

CRIMA-NE 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R4 11:22.92

29.97 32.80 34.1733.75

34.09 34.33 34.66 35.02

34.37 34.24 35.16 34.81

35.03 34.36 34.98 34.81

34.65 34.93 32.91 33.88

SSA-NE 13Lehman, Ollie W5 11:33.02

30.88 34.00 34.5634.95

34.85 35.16 35.03 35.58

35.07 35.05 35.55 34.84

35.11 35.58 35.15 34.60

35.13 34.80 34.47 32.66

CRIMS-NE 14Miele, Dominic J6 11:41.09

30.88 34.70 35.4335.55

35.11 35.87 36.21 36.04

35.66 36.92 35.18 35.24

36.03 35.25 34.89 35.16

35.00 35.00 34.57 32.40

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R7 11:49.30

31.62 34.27 36.2235.85

36.09 36.16 35.65 36.11

35.78 36.33 36.64 36.26

35.69 36.12 35.99 35.55

36.03 35.50 34.92 32.52

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna8 12:12.34

30.25 33.10 36.7035.64

36.61 36.97 37.03 37.64

37.75 37.93 37.17 37.43

37.73 37.34 37.90 37.43

37.99 36.74 37.17 35.82

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei9 12:24.97

31.66 35.08 36.7336.28

36.79 37.30 37.26 38.43

38.46 39.12 39.18 38.25

38.53 37.88 38.42 37.82

38.28 38.52 35.70 35.28

CRIMA-NE 13Trubskyy, Alosha M10 12:29.28

32.27 36.82 38.6537.95

38.06 38.25 38.57 38.53

39.13 38.85 37.15 37.37

38.13 37.53 36.98 37.33

36.90 36.72 37.05 37.04

CRIMS-NE 14Downing, Liam K11 13:30.32

35.20 39.54 40.5039.32

41.73 40.97 40.45 40.90

41.27 42.01 41.51 42.57

42.54 41.30 42.49 40.49

41.65 40.60 39.77 35.51

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 14Ventre, Jack P1 4:30.46

28.87 33.30 32.0432.15

41.13 41.48 30.72 30.77

CRIMS-NE 14Smith, Matthew B2 4:36.67

30.82 33.70 34.1934.58

41.32 41.68 30.57 29.81

CRIMA-NE 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R3 4:51.51

30.21 33.92 38.9239.21

39.93 42.18 33.78 33.36

CRIMB-NE 14Nieto Nieto, Hector4 4:56.29

31.16 36.10 38.2238.75

43.29 44.85 34.73 29.19

CRIMB-NE 14Qian-Tsuchida, Ethan K5 4:58.90

29.90 34.51 41.0439.63

40.81 43.14 35.65 34.22

CRIMB-NE 14Garvin, Duke6 5:00.29

29.94 36.17 37.5838.14

44.29 46.93 35.38 31.86

CRIMB-NE 14Miller, Lucas P7 5:03.34

32.69 37.04 38.6938.46

44.97 44.69 34.73 32.07

CRIMS-NE 14Miele, Dominic J8 5:03.90

33.18 39.90 40.5338.48

42.50 43.95 33.58 31.78

CRIMS-NE 14Shea, Breacan K9 5:03.96

32.12 40.33 37.4637.40

44.74 45.24 33.30 33.37

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna10 5:04.88

30.44 37.49 39.7038.71

46.40 44.18 1:07.96

KING-NE 13Morse, Samuel J11 5:05.87

30.54 37.76 39.0037.94

44.48 45.40 35.95 34.80

KING-NE 14Keefe, Alex R12 5:09.03

31.39 36.07 39.0239.87

48.36 46.38 34.06 33.88

KING-NE 14Perda, Henry T13 5:19.00

31.20 38.43 40.4639.30

48.75 52.47 34.08 34.31

CRIMB-NE 13Aljamal, Michael J14 5:20.72

34.93 38.19 39.9238.66

47.12 47.19 37.78 36.93

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei15 5:32.38

35.40 41.30 42.4241.01

48.04 49.33 36.97 37.91

CRIMA-NE 14Smith, Jake A16 5:34.37

36.63 42.02 41.7841.29

49.35 49.58 37.53 36.19

CRIMS-NE 14Downing, Liam K17 5:41.06

34.58 45.32 42.8742.84

47.86 50.87 41.44 35.28

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R18 5:41.18

37.33 49.30 40.2242.20

50.44 51.34 37.09 33.26

CRIMA-NE 13Trubskyy, Alosha M19 5:42.74

36.94 46.28 40.7939.85

52.15 51.87 36.93 37.93

CRIMA-NE 13Janian, Matthew G20 6:15.70

38.06 48.55 44.9745.50

59.25 59.05 38.88 41.44

CRIMA-NE 13Amin, Rohan N--- DQ

50.37 59.02 51.8049.22

56.41 57.00 44.77 44.75
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 18Lee, Benjamin J1 5:00.36

27.00 29.87 30.8630.20

31.15 30.88 31.46 30.43

30.19 28.32

KING-NE 16Davenport, Win W2 5:25.41

28.18 32.25 33.2432.19

33.34 32.92 33.48 34.22

33.36 32.23

SSA-NE 16Depalo, Thomas E3 5:29.28

28.08 31.38 33.3832.56

33.70 34.27 34.40 34.29

34.40 32.82

KING-NE 16Moeykens, Nathan W4 5:31.20

29.16 33.39 34.4334.32

34.20 34.22 34.31 33.51

33.10 30.56

KING-NE 16Morse, Elliot J5 5:31.23

29.60 33.39 34.1434.05

34.83 34.23 34.04 33.36

33.06 30.53

KING-NE 17Keefe, Evan T6 5:36.34

28.31 32.14 34.0332.95

34.27 35.70 34.93 35.85

34.66 33.50

KING-NE 15Coleman, Peter M7 5:37.38

30.52 34.03 34.6234.14

34.13 34.17 34.91 34.25

34.33 32.28

KING-NE 15Murphy, Graycen J8 5:40.36

31.57 34.97 35.2835.00

34.47 35.08 34.38 34.40

34.05 31.16

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C9 5:44.76

29.65 32.81 35.3934.68

35.68 34.70 35.95 35.61

35.77 34.52

SSA-NE 16Robinson, Cole E10 5:45.88

28.69 33.19 35.4734.90

35.16 35.71 36.40 36.05

36.58 33.73

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T11 6:02.61

31.86 34.25 37.4335.69

38.37 37.25 37.48 37.64

36.90 35.74

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M12 6:16.74

33.80 36.18 38.4737.52

38.62 38.75 38.19 38.67

38.24 38.30

 
Men 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Campbell, Henry H1 10:25.04

28.87 31.68 31.9031.90

32.30 31.93 31.78 32.00

31.67 32.04 30.96 31.20

31.37 31.19 31.37 30.86

31.22 30.60 30.37 29.83

CRIMA-NE 16Malinovski, Matvey2 10:25.96

28.43 31.51 31.9831.79

32.32 32.26 32.33 32.29

32.46 31.72 31.43 31.84

31.43 31.90 31.64 31.12

30.24 29.96 30.58 28.73

CRIMS-NE 18Lee, Benjamin J3 10:26.78

27.96 30.72 31.9631.34

31.77 32.23 32.40 32.42

32.38 32.04 33.23 30.92

31.50 31.90 31.32 31.49

31.52 30.69 30.71 28.28

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I4 10:31.77

28.05 31.66 32.0932.26

31.98 32.20 32.09 32.24

32.03 31.92 30.25 31.40

31.81 31.99 32.08 32.01

32.07 31.87 31.87 29.90

CRIMS-NE 18O'Connor, Patrick J5 10:33.62

28.86 31.82 32.1432.08

31.70 31.74 31.97 32.30

32.29 32.37 32.01 32.08

32.17 31.97 32.17 31.19

31.56 31.82 31.61 29.77

CRIMS-NE 18Smith, Christopher W6 10:43.46

28.54 31.36 31.9832.32

31.96 32.16 32.45 32.35

32.66 33.18 32.66 33.22

33.00 33.21 33.17 33.10

33.13 31.93 31.70 29.38

SSA-NE 16Raymond, Christopher W7 10:44.57

28.05 31.69 32.1932.19

32.16 32.21 32.05 32.35

32.41 32.80 32.50 32.74

32.73 32.65 32.82 32.83

33.28 33.14 32.72 31.06

CRIMS-NE 16Shea, Carrick W8 10:44.81

27.66 31.14 31.8831.61

32.34 32.13 32.98 32.75

32.87 33.25 33.26 32.79

33.32 32.57 32.96 33.35

32.67 32.30 32.73 30.25

CRIMA-NE 15Moulson, William J9 10:49.22

28.83 31.41 32.7431.98

33.09 33.14 33.22 33.40

33.38 33.41 32.06 32.65

32.64 32.65 32.59 32.84

32.28 32.86 32.58 31.47

CRIMA-NE 18Kelley, Andrew W10 10:51.26

28.34 31.73 32.2431.88

32.44 32.19 32.34 32.78

32.79 32.79 32.41 32.64

32.76 32.96 33.22 33.54

33.62 33.90 33.93 32.76

CRIMA-NE 16Kessel, Scott A11 10:52.15

29.53 31.97 32.8732.31

32.70 33.45 33.35 33.26

34.96 33.37 32.25 33.01

33.43 33.59 32.53 33.21

32.70 32.74 31.37 29.55

CRIMS-NE 18Smith, Patrick O12 10:52.63

28.07 32.27 33.1232.91

32.64 32.91 32.75 33.40

34.24 34.08 34.25 33.11

33.43 33.45 33.95 33.07

33.31 31.24 30.84 29.59

CRIMA-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E13 10:56.80

28.38 31.52 32.8532.36

33.06 33.07 33.36 33.36

33.57 33.77 33.09 33.64

33.59 33.76 33.79 33.76

33.15 32.90 32.42 31.40

CRIMS-NE 15Collins, Brendan P14 11:00.20

28.06 32.81 33.4633.49

33.55 33.78 33.41 33.26

33.74 33.62 33.30 34.00

33.60 33.09 33.40 33.87

32.68 33.34 32.53 31.21

CRIMS-NE 17Zerva, Nick L15 11:05.17

28.77 32.19 33.7433.43

33.79 33.74 33.87 34.11

34.55 33.72 33.36 33.45

33.87 33.22 33.53 33.18

33.80 33.32 33.44 32.09

CRIMA-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A16 11:22.14

30.30 33.84 34.9534.72

34.74 34.43 34.91 34.72

35.05 35.37 34.35 34.79

34.60 34.32 34.60 34.08

34.49 34.12 33.00 30.76

CRIMS-NE 17Demers, Will H17 11:26.66

29.68 33.48 35.8634.39

36.96 37.11 37.40 38.76

38.60 38.15 37.31 39.11

37.77 37.04 36.83 36.72

35.92 34.00 31.58

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Ethan M18 13:37.13

35.43 40.60 41.3741.09

42.68 41.19 41.59 41.84

41.77 43.55 41.75 42.71

42.15 42.57 42.07 41.95

39.18 38.81 39.31 35.52
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2021 NE CRIM October Distance - 10/24/2021

Sanction #: NE22-1024CRIM

Results
 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMS-NE 18Smith, Christopher W1 4:17.24

16.44 39.90 32.4533.34

37.29 37.93 30.24 29.65

CRIMB-NE 17Minassian, Nareg2 4:25.72

27.17 30.79 34.4934.79

36.09 39.15 32.52 30.72

CRIMB-NE 18Granot, Nadav3 4:27.09

27.40 31.57 34.2934.76

39.36 40.07 30.69 28.95

CRIMS-NE 16Shea, Carrick W4 4:28.17

29.33 34.67 34.9634.31

38.39 38.47 29.83 28.21

CRIMA-NE 16Malinovski, Matvey5 4:28.33

28.20 32.57 32.0433.37

41.98 41.09 29.90 29.18

CRIMA-NE 16Campbell, Henry H6 4:30.06

29.22 33.07 33.5134.26

40.30 40.01 30.34 29.35

CRIMS-NE 18O'Connor, Patrick J7 4:31.54

29.45 33.07 34.9535.66

39.62 39.37 30.15 29.27

CRIMA-NE 18Kelley, Andrew W8 4:34.87

27.97 32.83 34.6034.76

40.49 40.86 32.03 31.33

CRIMA-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E9 4:37.74

28.90 32.19 34.0035.34

42.37 42.35 31.59 31.00

CRIMS-NE 15Collins, Brendan P10 4:42.86

29.60 35.87 35.7536.40

39.82 41.02 32.92 31.48

KING-NE 16Craft, Sam R11 4:43.50

29.63 35.16 36.8337.09

41.28 42.56 31.92 29.03

CRIMS-NE 18Smith, Patrick O12 4:43.62

29.40 35.48 36.1736.99

43.76 42.87 30.92 28.03

CRIMA-NE 16Kessel, Scott A13 4:45.66

27.60 32.89 37.0937.42

45.77 44.21 30.49 30.19

UN-NE 15Zheng, Alex Y14 4:52.35

29.30 34.50 36.0735.95

44.97 44.46 33.77 33.33

CRIMA-NE 16Gust, Andrew C15 4:55.52

29.06 34.66 36.6738.23

43.28 43.64 35.91 34.07

CRIMA-NE 15Moulson, William J16 4:55.57

29.63 35.62 37.8237.71

42.96 44.93 33.78 33.12

KING-NE 16Morse, Elliot J17 4:55.86

29.80 35.14 38.2037.16

43.93 44.61 34.67 32.35

CRIMS-NE 17Zerva, Nick L18 4:56.36

29.85 35.60 38.1139.29

44.26 43.90 32.43 32.92

KING-NE 15Murphy, Graycen J19 4:58.84

31.04 36.69 37.1538.27

45.94 45.09 33.30 31.36

CRIMS-NE 17Demers, Will H20 4:59.36

31.10 37.65 37.9638.54

44.62 43.40 34.24 31.85

KING-NE 16Davenport, Win W21 4:59.65

31.69 36.94 42.4641.39

37.72 40.37 35.68 33.40

CRIMA-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A22 5:00.56

31.55 37.93 38.0737.72

45.27 45.47 32.80 31.75

KING-NE 16Moeykens, Nathan W23 5:00.77

29.34 34.46 39.8238.92

45.31 48.84 31.97 32.11

KING-NE 15Coleman, Peter M24 5:04.04

31.71 36.15 38.2539.52

45.67 45.18 34.12 33.44

CRIMB-NE 15Yoo, Andy25 5:06.21

29.64 34.25 39.3837.34

47.78 47.91 35.16 34.75

CRIMB-NE 18Deveikas, Jacob C26 5:10.89

31.20 37.82 39.5239.18

43.64 43.55 38.57 37.41

KING-NE 17Keefe, Evan T27 5:23.84

27.83 33.65 40.7640.22

51.58 53.45 38.84 37.51

CRIMA-NE 17Rawle, Alan T28 5:26.62

32.99 1:20.98 50.4943.99

35.71 34.50

CRIMA-NE 17Connor, Dane M29 5:26.76

34.58 38.90 40.8741.09

47.55 49.10 37.83 36.84

CRIMS-NE 15Smith, Trevor E30 5:33.99

34.97 41.29 42.7642.61

50.18 51.85 36.38 33.95

CRIMS-NE 16Ross, Ethan M31 5:48.92

31.93 39.32 46.8048.09

49.40 50.87 42.51 40.00

 
Men 19&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 19Backlund, Dan A1 5:11.72

27.11 30.35 31.5431.08

31.99 31.91 31.86 32.64

32.36 30.88

 
Men 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIMA-NE 16Campbell, Henry H1 5:16.07

SSA-NE 16Watters, Bradley I2 5:16.52

CRIMA-NE 16Malinovski, Matvey3 5:17.09

CRIMA-NE 18Kelley, Andrew W4 5:19.52

CRIMA-NE 14Ventre, Jack P5 5:19.75

CRIMA-NE 15Moulson, William J6 5:24.60

CRIMA-NE 16Chea, Rittivuth E7 5:25.30

CRIMA-NE 16Kessel, Scott A8 5:27.77

CRIMA-NE 13Ackerman-Vallala, Ethan R9 5:37.40

CRIMA-NE 15Abdelal, Ali A10 5:43.03

CRIMA-NE 13Chiesa, Henry R11 5:54.08

CRIMA-NE 14Balasubramanian, Krishna12 5:59.62

CRIMA-NE 14Wang, Yiwei13 6:07.11

CRIMA-NE 13Trubskyy, Alosha M14 6:17.08


